05000083682

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP		MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
A. LUNT				
	SEP 13	2010		
EXAMINER				

800184200368

~ *

08/16/10--01015--028 **25.00

FILED

Office Use Only



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 18, 2010

GAIL K KURZ 101 EISENHOWER PARKWAY ROSELAND, NJ 07068

SUBJECT: GRH, LLC Ref. Number: L05000083682

We have received your document for GRH, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 010A00019886

· · · ·		COVER	LETTE	CR		
TO: Registratio Division of	n Section f Corporations					
SUBJECT:	Name o		RH, LL Liability	C / Company		
Dear Sir or Madan	n:					
The enclosed Regi	stered Agent/Registered	l Office C	Change a	nd fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concernin	ng this ma	atter to th	e following:		
	Gail K Kurz					
	Name of Person				201 SE	
					IB SEP 10 LEGRE TARY	
	c/o Seton Company				AS P	
	Firm/Company					
10	1 Eisenhower Parkwa	ay			ඉදු ස	Ċ
	Address				8	
					·	
Roseland, New Jersey 07068						
	City/State and Zip Code					
E-mail address: (to	patfed@setonco.com o be used for future annual report	rt notificatio	n)			
For further inform	ation concerning this ma	atter, plea	se call:			
G	ail K Kurz	at (973) 226-4 ea Code & Daytime Telep	1551	
Nam	ne of Person		Ar	ea Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number	
STREET/C	COURIER ADDRESS:		MAII	LING ADDRESS:		
Registratior	n Section		Regis	tration Section		
	Corporations			ion of Corporations		
Clifton Buil 2661 Execu	iding			Box 6327 nassee, Florida 32314		
	, Florida 32301		iuna	10000, 110/100 52514		

1 6

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

√ \$25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

5

<u>,</u> ,

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

.

1. Name of the limited liability company:	GRH, LLC				
2. (a) Principal office address of limited liability compan	101 Eisenhower Parkway				
(<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)	Roseland, New Jersey 07068				
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company:	101 Eisenhower Parkway				
(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	Roseland, New Jersey 07068				
2005	L05000083682				
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number				
5. (a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Depth of State:					
Registered Agent:	John E Wagner II				
Registered Office Address:	200 South Orange Avenue				
(b) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered Office address</u> : NEW Registered Agent: Roskamp Management Co, LLC					
NEW Registered Agent:	1226 N Tamiami Trail				
<u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	Suite 301				
	Sarasota ,FL34236				
If the limited liability company is not organized under the confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the I and the business office of the registered agent will be iden liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s of the members of the limited liability company or as othe or the operating agreement of the limited liability compan Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Gail K Kurz, MGR	Florida street address of the registered office tical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited b) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote rwise provided in the articles of organization				

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

/ Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

INHS18 (05/08)